
Lindberg_George_W 



SQURCE AND TYPE 

SOURCE AND TYPE 

SQURCE DAIES LOCATION PURPQSE 

INCOME 

ITEMS PAID OR PROVJPED 

2. 

L 

4. 

' 

: 
Date of' ReportFINANCIAL DISCLtSURE REPORT 

.Page2of7 Lindberg, George w. 05/04(2009 

ID. NON-INVESTMEjNT INCOME. jk""""""ae;seepp.11-uofjilbrglJ 

A. Filer's Non-Investment Income 

[{] NONE (No reportab� non-investment income.) 

(yours, not spouse's) 

1. 

3. 

4. 

B. Spouse's N on-lnvestmeqt Income - If:fO" woe -me11 drtrbrg ay ponion of the rqot1illg FOii• c:omplde this 1«11on. 

(Dollaramount not required excqJI for ffonoraria.) 

[Z) NONE (No reportablf non-investment income.) 

2. 

3. 

IV. REIMBURSEMERS - tnatspor11111on, lollg"'8,footl. i 

(Includes those to spouse and@chiklren:see pp. 25-27 of filing inslnlt:liom.) 

[{] NONE (No reportab�e reimbursements) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 



I./ I 

SOURCE DESCRIPTION 

I./ I 

CREDITOR DESCRIPTION 

VALUE 

VALQECODE 

NONE (No reportahlf gifts.) 

5. 

. . 

Date or ReportFINANCIAL DISCLtSURE REPORT 
Page3 of7 Undberr. George w. 05/0412009 

V. GIFTS. (lnchM/a t1rox *' ,,jo-111t11r/qeNlt!nt c1UUttn; -,,,,. :u-11 of jilbtg instnldlola.J 
i 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

VI. LIABILITIES. (l..ct,,,,_of,,__ tuUI t/qmlknt dtihlrm; see pp. J2-33 of jilbtg instrrldion&J 

NONE (No reportablf liabilities.) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 



DISC11SURE 

I 

V 

! A. c. 

U 
¡ 

t 

Fl 

jMFrF) 

IO. Highway� 

I 
(anc fx) 

(anc fx) 

F 

J 

D. 

(1) (3) 

(J-P) 
b:anSaction) 

1. 

4. 

03/04 

03/04 

03/04 

14. 

. ' 

I 

Name ofl'a'loa ReportiDg Date of Report FINANCIAL REPORT 
Lindberg, George w .. 05/04/2009Page4 of7 

VII. INVESTMENTS find TRUSTS -£ ¤ T {bldUes "'-ofllJIOllU-'tkpmdar/7-pp. J.uoofjilillg instrlldlons.J 

NONE (No reportabl income, assets, or transactions.) D 

Transactioll.'I during rqiorting period 
B. 

Gross value at end of oCsaiptionof Assets Inc:omc during 
(mCludingtrust assets) rqiorting period RpOrting period 

(1) (2) (2) (1) (2) (4) (S) 
ValueAmount ValuePlace •(X)• after each as Typc{e.g.. Typc{e.g.. Dale Value Gain ldcntityof 

Code!exempt from prior disclos MethodCodc2 Month- Codc2 Codcl buyerfsellcrbuy,sdl,div¢rcnt, 
{A-H) or int) Codc3{.J-P) redemption) Day {A-H) (if private 

(Q-W) 

Spartan Municipal Income (Bond) A Dividend Sold WJ.9 M 

2. Fidelity Municipal Money 
Fund {M None Transferred 0205 J A 
argin Account (to line7) 

3. Infosys Technologies, Lid None Sold 03/03 K D 

Fidelity Capital & Income None Sold 03/05 K A 

5. 

6. 

Morningstar, Inc. 

Fidelityfol'l Discovery Fi 
None 

None 

Sold 

Sold 

01'14 

01124 

J 

K 

A 

A 

7. F.dw. Jones Money Market A Dividend J T Transfened 
(from line 2) 

02105 J A 

8. Colmnbus Ohio Bond A Interest K T Buy K 

9. Nevada Structural Bond A Interest J T Buy J 

Puerto Rico A Interest K T Buy 03/04 I( 

11. Azusa Bond  A Interest K T Buy K 

12. Fundameutal Investors A Dividend J T Buy 03/03 K 

13. Fundameutal Investors None Sold 09/18 K A 

Growth Fund of America (t) None J T 03/03 KBuy 

Growth Fund of America (t)15. None Sold 09/18 K 

16. Tax Exempt bond fimd (t) A Dividend K T Buy 03/03 I 

17. American High Income Fr (amhix) B Dividend K T Buy 03/03 K 

I. IDcomc Clain Codes: B_,1.001-i c =$2.501 - SS,000 D-SS,001 • SIS,000 E =S IS,001 • $50,000 

(See Columns Bl md 04) G ..SIOO,OOl -$1,000,000 HI =Sl,000,001 -SS,000,000 lll-Mon:-SS,000,000 

2. v aloe Coda K ..SIS,001 -SSO,OOO L-SSO.OOI • SI00,000 M =$100,001 • $250,000 

(SceCo-CI mdD3) 0-$500,001 • $1,000,000 Pl "'11,000.001-SS.000.000 P2 -SS,000.001 • $2.5,000,000 

N =Morc-$50,000,000 

3. Value Method Codes R =<:.-(Real-Only) S="- T =Casb M..m:t 

(See Column Cl) V..()tbcr w"&timakd 



i 

A. J 
B. c. 

I 

(1) J 

I 

I 

BankofHighwoodf ·• _ 

' 

A=SJ,OOOorkA 

I 

I 

Page5 of7 

• 

Date of Report FINANCIAL DISCLi'SURE REPORT 
- 05/0412009Uadberg, George w. 

VII. INVESTMENTS fmd TRUSTS _ ,_,_, Q l1'tl1lstlCtiol (llKhltla ,,,_of :tlJIOllX-' tlqmt/arl clUl4ttn;wpp. JUDof filing instntc:titnu.) 

0 NONE (No reportabl� income, assets, or transactions.) 

Descriplioo of Asscu IDcome during Gross value at end of 

�:=4: 
rqKJlting period rqKJlting period 

(1) (2) (1) (2) (I)
Amount Type(c.g., Value Value Type(c.g.,

exempt fiom prioc . Code! div×rmt, Code2 Method buy,sdl,
(A-H) orinL) (J-P) Code3 red=pticm) 

(Q-W) 

18. Capital Income Buildel" A Dividend T Buy 

19. Capital Income Buildel" <1> Nooe Sold 

20. Capital World Growth I (cwgix) A Dividend J T Buy 

21. Capital World Growth (cwgix) None Sold 

22. 
European Growth (aepqx) I None J T Buy 

23. 
European Growth (aepqx) 

None Sold 

24. Washington Mutual Bank None K T Buy 

25. Capital One Bank CD None L T Buy 

26. Voyager Bank CD None L T Buy 

27. Bank ofHighwood None K T Buy 

28. None K T Buy 

29. 

30. 

I. IDcomc Clain Codes: B =Sl.001 -S2.SOO C=$2.SOI -SS,000 
(See Cohmms Bl and 04) G =SI 00,001 - Sl.000,000 HI -$1,000,001 -SS,000.000 

2. ValueCodcs J=Sl ,OOOorlaa K =SU,001 - SS0.000 L=SS0.001 -SI00,000 
(See Columm Cl and 00) N ,001 - SS00,000 0 =SS00,001 -Sl.000,000 Pl =Sl,000.001 -SS.000.000 

3. Value Melbod Codes 

(See Column Cl) 

·r-........ 
Zel -SS0.000,000 

U Valac 

P4 ) .....- $311,000,000 
R =C<m (R<al - Only) s -Assessment 
V=Olbcr w ..f.stimatcd 

D. 
Transactions during reporting period 

(2) (3) (4) (5)
Dale Value Gain Identity of 

Month- Code2 Code! buyeriseller
Day (J-P) (A-H) (ifprivate

transaction) 

03/03 K 

09/18 K 

03/03 K 

09/18 K 

08/03 K 

09/19 K 

09/19 K 

09/19 K 

09123 K 

08/06 K. 

OS!fn K 

D-SS,001 -SIS,000 E =SIS,001 • SS0,000 
H2 =Mon: dlan SS,000,000 
M =SI00.001 -$250,000 
P2 =SS,000,001 - $25,000,000 

T-casbMartr:t 



CD Q 

. 

VIIl. ADDIDONAL �ORMA TION OR EXPLANA'l"IUNS. (1114btepono/Rrport.J 

• 1 

on 05/03/07, respectively and inadvertendy neglected to list them in previous FDRs.We acquired CD- on 08.f29/06 and 

In 2008, we transferred our Fi41ity accounts to F.dward Jones which accounts for the increased frequency of investment activity. 
! 



DISCIJ0SURE 

�me 
o�S U.S.C. 

ANDWILFULLYF 
(, 

• J 

Date ofReportFINANCIAL REPORT 
Page 7 of7 05/0412009 

I 
IX. CERTIFICATION. 

I certify that all information Ven above (including iaformation pertaining to my spouse llJld minor or dependent chfldren, if any) is 
accurate, true, and complete to OR best of my knowledge and belief, and that any information not reported wu withbeld because it met applicable statutory 
provisions permittiag aoa-disdosr 

I further certify that earned from outside employment and boaoraria and the acceptance of gifts wbkh have beea reported are la 
compliance with the provisions app. § SOI et. seq., S U.S.C. § 7353, and Jadidal Coafet'ence regalations. 

NOTE:ANYINDIVIDUALWH KNOWINGLY 
AND CRIMINAL SANCfIONS U.S.C. app. § 104) 

FILING INSTRUCTIONS 

Mail signed original and 3 additional copies to: 

Committee on Financial Disclosure 
Administrative Office of the United States Courts 
Suite 2-301 
One Columbus Circle, N.E. 
Washington, D.C. 20544 


